Radiogram No. 6975u

PCE TRANSMITTER 1,2 [MPA1,2 MBPI] TEST. SM OAY [INTEGRATED PROPULSION SYSTEM] BI'2
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TANK REFILL. KLEST-154 TV CAMERA TEST

GMT

CREW

06:00-06:10 |.
06:10-06:40 |.
06:40-07:30 |.
07:30-07:45 |.
07:45-08:00 .

08:00-09:00
08:00-08:15
08:00-08:45
08:45-09:30
09:00-10:30
09:30-10:30
10:25-11:55
10:30-11:15
10:30-12:00
11:15-11:25
11:25-11:45
11:45-11:55
11:55-12:55
11:55-12:40
12:00-13:00
12:40-12:50
12:50-12:55
12:55-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:05
14:00-14:25
14:00-14:05
14:05-14:15
14:25-14:30

14:25-14:30

14:30-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:00-15:20
15:10-15:15
15:15-15:20
15:20-15:35
15:35-17:35
15:55-16:35

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR

CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR

FE-1

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR

FE-2

CDR,FE-2

CDR
FE-2

CDR

CDR,FE-2
FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Prep for Work
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Prep for Work
CCAA switchover
SSRMS maneuver
Physical Exercise (RED)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
MSG - rack rotate down
Physical Exercise (RED)
MSG — removal
MSG - filter inspection and cleaning
MSG - installation
Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 2
MSG - rack rotate up
EVA tool config
MSG — Unstow
CDRA deactivation
On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 362 CplK (start)
LUNCH
ISS O2 repress from Progress 362 CpllK (terminate)
MSG - video equipment set up
VTR2 tape changeout
ALTCRISS. PCMCIA card replacement
PAO hardware setup

EHS - O2 readings using Compound Specific Analyzer- Combustion Products
(CSA-CP)

Crew prep for PAO

PAO Event (Ku + S-band)

INSPACE2 Camera 2 Lens Cleaning

Removal of Test Equipment Used for Ku-band TV Downlink
Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC

Lab Window Shutter Close

Final printout of EVA procedures

EVA procedure review

COXX maintenance



16:35-17:35

17:35-18:20 |.
18:20-18:30 |.

18:30-18:45
18:45-19:25
18:45-19:30
19:25-19:30

FE-2
CDR,FE-1
FE-2

19:30-20:00 |.
20:00-20:30 |.
20:30-21:30 |.

21:30-06:00
Task List

FE-1

Page 2 of 2

EVA procedure review

USOS EVA 14 Tagup with MCC-H (Ku + S-band)
Report prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening Work Prep

DCS battery charging

Daily food prep

DINNER

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

PLANTS-2. Payload Status Check and Photography

Notes: 1. See OSTP for references to US activities.

2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC

3. OCA will be unavailable between the hours of 18:00 and 22:00 GMT (OCA will be used to transmit
test video from KJ1-154 TV Camera).

End of Radiogram



